
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率
140 0 0 0.0% 99 29 246 9.2%
139 0 0 0.0% 98 25 271 10.1%
138 0 0 0.0% 97 24 295 11.0%
137 0 0 0.0% 96 30 325 12.2%
136 0 0 0.0% 95 35 360 13.5%
135 0 0 0.0% 94 33 393 14.7%
134 0 0 0.0% 93 37 430 16.1%
133 0 0 0.0% 92 36 466 17.4%
132 0 0 0.0% 91 42 508 19.0%
131 0 0 0.0% 90 42 550 20.6%
130 2 2 0.1% 89 39 589 22.0%
129 0 2 0.1% 88 47 636 23.8%
128 0 2 0.1% 87 34 670 25.1%
127 0 2 0.1% 86 50 720 26.9%
126 0 2 0.1% 85 39 759 28.4%
125 0 2 0.1% 84 41 800 29.9%
124 1 3 0.1% 83 51 851 31.8%
123 1 4 0.1% 82 39 890 33.3%
122 0 4 0.1% 81 45 935 35.0%
121 2 6 0.2% 80 49 984 36.8%
120 3 9 0.3% 79 49 1033 38.6%
119 3 12 0.4% 78 40 1073 40.1%
118 1 13 0.5% 77 44 1117 41.8%
117 0 13 0.5% 76 39 1156 43.2%
116 3 16 0.6% 75 32 1188 44.4%
115 5 21 0.8% 74 48 1236 46.2%
114 3 24 0.9% 73 48 1284 48.0%
113 0 24 0.9% 72 29 1313 49.1%
112 10 34 1.3% 71 46 1359 50.8%
111 6 40 1.5% 70 43 1402 52.5%
110 4 44 1.6% 69 30 1432 53.6%
109 21 65 2.4% 68 55 1487 55.6%
108 5 70 2.6% 67 50 1537 57.5%
107 11 81 3.0% 66 32 1569 58.7%
106 13 94 3.5% 65 39 1608 60.2%
105 21 115 4.3% 64 30 1638 61.3%
104 22 137 5.1% 63 34 1672 62.6%
103 17 154 5.8% 62 30 1702 63.7%
102 14 168 6.3% 61 31 1733 64.8%
101 25 193 7.2% 60 36 1769 66.2%
100 24 217 8.1% 59 42 1811 67.8%
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得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率
58 43 1,854 69.4% 21 3 2,627 98.3%
57 31 1,885 70.5% 20 3 2,630 98.4%
56 40 1,925 72.0% 19 2 2,632 98.5%
55 44 1,969 73.7% 18 1 2,633 98.5%
54 34 2,003 74.9% 17 4 2,637 98.7%
53 30 2,033 76.1% 16 5 2,642 98.8%
52 40 2,073 77.6% 15 3 2,645 99.0%
51 25 2,098 78.5% 14 2 2,647 99.0%
50 28 2,126 79.5% 13 2 2,649 99.1%
49 25 2,151 80.5% 12 3 2,652 99.2%
48 32 2,183 81.7% 11 2 2,654 99.3%
47 22 2,205 82.5% 10 1 2,655 99.3%
46 24 2,229 83.4% 9 1 2,656 99.4%
45 29 2,258 84.5% 8 0 2,656 99.4%
44 29 2,287 85.6% 7 1 2,657 99.4%
43 29 2,316 86.6% 6 2 2,659 99.5%
42 23 2,339 87.5% 5 1 2,660 99.5%
41 28 2,367 88.6% 4 2 2,662 99.6%
40 26 2,393 89.5% 3 2 2,664 99.7%
39 22 2,415 90.3% 2 1 2,665 99.7%
38 26 2,441 91.3% 1 0 2,665 99.7%
37 9 2,450 91.7% 0 8 2,673 100.0%
36 13 2,463 92.1%
35 16 2,479 92.7%
34 14 2,493 93.3%
33 15 2,508 93.8%
32 14 2,522 94.4%
31 12 2,534 94.8%
30 11 2,545 95.2%
29 12 2,557 95.7%
28 10 2,567 96.0%
27 12 2,579 96.5%
26 6 2,585 96.7%
25 11 2,596 97.1%
24 7 2,603 97.4%
23 6 2,609 97.6% 合計 2,673人
22 15 2,624 98.2% 平均点 69.32点


